Circular Economy 

Business Models 

reducing the amount 

of waste, infectious 

diseases, and using 

less land area to push 

Aqaba region a step 

forward to 

Sustainability 

3. FINANCIAL INFORMATION 

The maximum available value of the contract is 12,000 EUR (Twelve thousand euros). 

4. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 

Tenderers must meet at least the following eligibility requirements: 

 Tenderer preferably has a PhD Degree in composting, biowaste, organic waste 

management or any other relevant field. An MSc in these fields is a must.